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Cedarville University

2008-09 Women's Basketball Schedule

Current Record

21-9 700

11/14/2008
11/15/2008
11/18/2008
11/25/2008
12/2/2008
12/4/2008
12/6/2008
12/13/2008
12/16/2008

12/19/2008
12/20/2008
12/30/2008
1/3/2009
1/6/2009
1/10/2009
1/13/2009
1/17/2009
1/20/2009
1/24/2009
1/29/2009
1/31/2009
2/3/2009
2/7/2009
2/13/2009
2/14/2009

12-3 .800 L2

Point Park
Malone

Taylor
Shawnee State
Central State
Urbana
Wilberforce
Urbana
Madonna

Saint Francis (lll.)
Brewton-Parker

Saint Francis (Ind.)

Rio Grande
Ohio Dominican
Walsh

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Malone

Northwestern Ohio

Daemen

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Shawnee State
Wilberforce

Notre Dame (Ohio)

Carlow
Point Park

Cedarville University - 2008-09 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Portsmouth, OH
Wilberforce, OH
Urbana, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Livonia, Ml

Lake Wales, FL
Lake Wales, FL
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Mount Vernon, OH

Canton, OH
Lima, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Wilberforce, OH
South Euclid, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

W 85-71
W 75-40
W 63-56
L 57-68

L 64-82

W 75-55
W 90-54
W 76-64
W 84-54

W77-70
L 57-67
W70-47
W 73-61
L57-62
L70-74
W77-62
W 84-68
W81-63
W 86-71
L 66-73
L 84-88
W 91-56
W 90-63
W 94-39
W 68-60

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
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2/20/2015
2/17/2009
2/20/2009
2/21/2009
2/28/2009

3/11/2009

Ursuline
Houghton

Roberts Wesleyan
Shawnee State

Bethel (Ind.)
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Pepper Pike, OH
Houghton, NY
Rochester, NY
Portsmouth, OH

Sioux City, IA
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W 78-56
W 62-55
W 80-54
L47-59

Details
Details
Details
Details

Details
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