

# Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Schedules

Women's Basketball

Spring 2009

## 2008-2009 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ womens\_basketball\_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "2008-2009 Women's Basketball Schedule" (2009). *Women's Basketball Schedules*. 10.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_basketball\_schedules/10

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



## Cedarville University 2008-09 Women's Basketball Schedule

### **Current Record**

Overall	Pct.	Conf	Pct.	Streak	Home	Away	Neutral						
21 <del>-</del> 9	.700	12 <b>-</b> 3	.800	L2	10 <b>-</b> 4	10 - 3	1 - 2						
Date Opponent								Location	Time/Result	Details			
Cedarville Classic													
11/14/2008	Point Park						Cedarville, OH	<u>W 85-71</u>	<u>Details</u>				
11/15/2008		Malone						Cedarville, OH	<u>W 75-40</u>	<u>Details</u>			
11/18/2008	3	Taylor						Cedarville, OH	<u>W 63-56</u>	<u>Details</u>			
11/25/2008	Shawnee State						Portsmouth, OH	<u>L 57-68</u>	<u>Details</u>				
12/2/2008	Central State						Wilberforce, OH	<u>L 64-82</u>	<u>Details</u>				
12/4/2008		U	rbana					Urbana, OH	<u>W 75-55</u>	<u>Details</u>			
12/6/2008		W	/ilberfor	ce				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 90-54</u>	<u>Details</u>			
12/13/2008	U	rbana					Cedarville, OH	<u>W 76-64</u>	<u>Details</u>				
12/16/2008	3	Ν	ladonna	I				Livonia, MI	<u>W 84-54</u>	<u>Details</u>			
Warner Cla	assic												
12/19/2008	9	S	aint Fra	ncis (III.)				Lake Wales, FL	<u>W 77-70</u>	<u>Details</u>			
12/20/2008	9	В	rewton-	Parker				Lake Wales, FL	<u>L 57-67</u>	<u>Details</u>			
12/30/2008	3	S	aint Fra	ncis (Ind	.)			Cedarville, OH	<u>W 70–47</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/3/2009		* R	io Gran	de				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 73-61</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/6/2009		* 0	hio Don	ninican				Cedarville, OH	<u>L 57-62</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/10/2009	* W	/alsh					Cedarville, OH	<u>L 70-74</u>	<u>Details</u>				
1/13/2009		* N	lount Ve	ernon Naz	arene			Mount Vernon, OH	<u>W 77-62</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/17/2009	* N	lalone					Canton, OH	<u>W 84-68</u>	<u>Details</u>				
1/20/2009	* N	orthwes	stern Ohio	1			Lima, OH	<u>W 81-63</u>	<u>Details</u>				
1/24/2009		* D	aemen					Cedarville, OH	<u>W 86-71</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/29/2009		Mount Vernon Nazarene						Cedarville, OH	<u>L 66-73</u>	<u>Details</u>			
1/31/2009		* S	hawnee	e State				Cedarville, OH	<u>L 84-88</u>	<u>Details</u>			
2/3/2009	* Wilberforce						Wilberforce, OH	<u>W 91-56</u>	<u>Details</u>				
2/7/2009	* Notre Dame (Ohio)						South Euclid, OH	<u>W 90-63</u>	<u>Details</u>				
2/13/2009		* Carlow						Cedarville, OH	<u>W 94-39</u>	<u>Details</u>			
2/14/2009	* P	oint Par	<b>'</b> k				Cedarville, OH	<u>W 68-60</u>	<u>Details</u>				

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=6&path=wbball&print=true&version=1

2/20/2015
-----------

#### Cedarville University - 2008-09 Women's Basketball Schedule

2/17/2009	* Ursuline	Pepper Pike, OH	<u>W 78-56</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/20/2009	* Houghton	Houghton, NY	<u>W 62-55</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/21/2009	* Roberts Wesleyan	Rochester, NY	<u>W 80-54</u>	<u>Details</u>
2/28/2009	Shawnee State	Portsmouth, OH	<u>L 47-59</u>	<u>Details</u>
NAIA Division II	National Tournament			
3/11/2009	Bethel (Ind.)	Sioux City, IA	<u>L 63-67</u>	<u>Details</u>

Copyright © 2015 Cedarville University